
League
Major Arena Soccer League

Season
2017-2018

Division
Eastern / Central

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Feb 23, 2018 7:35pm EST

Game #
158

Facility
SECU Arena

Actual Start
7:42pm

Actual End
10:02pm

Attendance
3,242

Senior Referee
Shane Butler

Referee
Eduardo Hernadez

Assistant Referee
Michael Rytina

4th Official
Brendan Mullarkey, Jr.

Shots 1 2 3 4 T

Away 8 11 7 12 38

Home 8 6 6 7 27

Goals 1 2 3 4 T

Away - Milwaukee Wave 0 2 2 2 6

Home - Baltimore Blast 3 0 3 3 9

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

Jonatas Melo Marco Nascimento Max Ferdinand

Blast Blast Wave

Home - Baltimore Blast Away - Milwaukee Wave

Roster

# Name Pos

4 Andrew Hoxie  F

9 Pat Healey  D

11 Tony Donatelli  M

13 Jereme Raley  D

17 Jamie Thomas  F

19 Marco Nascimento  D

21 Jon Orlando  F

22 Juan Pereira  F

23 Jonatas Melo  M

25 Daniel Peruzzi  F

26 Elton de Oliveira  D

28 Vinicius Dantas  F

78 Nelson Santana  F

82 Jonathan Greenfield  D

99 Joey Kapinos  G

HC Danny Kelly (Head Coach)

AC David Bascome (Assistant Coach)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 02:56 26 11 ES

2 1 06:03 23 82 ES

3 1 13:49 17 4 ES

4 3 00:50 13 28 ES

5 3 06:34 4 19 ES

6 3 09:45 19 ES

7 4 03:26 23 28 ES

8 4 08:45 25 ES

9 4 14:11 22 99 ES (EN)

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 2 07:09 9 Tripping (Blue Card) 02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 2 03:33 28 ES

2 2 13:19 14 6 ES

3 3 06:43 77 24 ES

4 3 13:39 26 77 ES

5 4 11:16 99 26 ES (EA)

6 4 12:18 24 14 ES (EA)

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 2 06:47 28 Kicking (Blue Card) 02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

2 Tenzin Rampa  D

3 Chad Vandegriffe  F

6 Guilherme Veiga  D

10 Ricardinho Sobreira  M

12 Stuart Grable  D

14 Daniel Mattos  F

18 Isaac Pereyra  M/D

23 Daniel Chamale  D

24 Max Ferdinand  F

26 Ian Bennett  M

28 Angel Curiel  M

30 Josh Lemos  G

75 Jonatan Santos  D

77 Marcio Leite  M

99 Andre Hayne  F

HC Giuliano Oliviero (Head Coach)

Goalkeeper Saves

# MP Saves SA

 99  60:00 11 17

Goalkeeper Saves

# MP Saves SA

 30  56:27 10 18
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Home - Blast

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh F PIM Blk PPG SHG ShBl BC YC RC

4 Andrew Hoxie  F 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Pat Healey  D 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0

11 Tony Donatelli  M 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

13 Jereme Raley  D 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Jamie Thomas  F 1 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Marco Nascimento  D 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Jon Orlando  F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Juan Pereira  F 1 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Jonatas Melo  M 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Daniel Peruzzi  F 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

26 Elton de Oliveira  D 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Vinicius Dantas  F 0 2 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0

78 Nelson Santana  F 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

82 Jonathan Greenfield  D 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goalkeeper

# Name Pos GA Sv MP F PIM G A Pts Sh BC YC RC

99 Joey Kapinos  G 6 11 60:00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Away - Wave

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh F PIM Blk PPG SHG ShBl BC YC RC

2 Tenzin Rampa  D 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Chad Vandegriffe  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Guilherme Veiga  D 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Ricardinho Sobreira  M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Stuart Grable  D 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

14 Daniel Mattos  F 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Isaac Pereyra  M/D 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Daniel Chamale  D 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

24 Max Ferdinand  F 1 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

26 Ian Bennett  M 1 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

28 Angel Curiel  M 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

75 Jonatan Santos  D 0 0 0 4 3 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0

77 Marcio Leite  M 1 1 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

99 Andre Hayne  F 1 0 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Goalkeeper

# Name Pos GA Sv MP F PIM G A Pts Sh BC YC RC

30 Josh Lemos  G 8 10 56:27 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
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